Intro C

(C) Breen-Gurley,

439 Ashwin Valentiner
417 Cora Schwabacher

Opportunity Training 1

(C) Breen-Gurley,
414 Brandi Rolfe

Training 1
(C) Breen-Gurley,
453 Gloria Keys
499 Mackenzie Whitehead
438 Mona Sobieski
474 Morgen Bastow

Training 2

(C) Breen-Gurley,

494 Ed Lombard

438 Mona Sobieski

487 Ellie Blackwelder
475 Trisha Kerwin-Bell
498 Bethany Wilhelmsen

Training 3

(C) Breen-Gurley,

499 Mackenzie Whitehead
453 Gloria Keys

427 Persis Zitting

494 Ed Lombard

487 Ellie Blackwelder
497 Cayla Van Der Walt
492 Brooke Blackwelder
466 Lilly Duquette

472 Mackenzie Lombard
496 Jim Hicks

447 Jaimie Ringger

498 Bethany Wilhelmsen

First 1
(C) Breen-Gurley,
415 Wendy Hoyt
434 Wendy Hoyt
486 Tracy Sharp
497 Cayla Van Der Walt

Friday, July 21, 2017

Harley
Jake Wil Be Smart

Idool

Dazzling Nevada Jasper
Truckin Along Cb

Jake Wil Be Smart
Hemmingway Bl

Odinson

Jake Wil Be Smart
Titans Aragon
Donathena

Isaac

Truckin Along Cb
Dazzling Nevada Jasper
Saezzar

Odinson

Titans Aragon

Vips Benelli

Fabio

Heir To The Blues
Hawk

FC Millie B Dun Neat
Intuition

Isaac

Eros Velara
Dsa Miss Midnight
Roc On Zeb
Vips Benelli

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
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132.0
102.5

144.0

138.0
1375
118.5
157.5

138.0
132.5
1745
183.0
159.5

141.0
136.5
1355
1235
145.5
1375
133.5
130.5
117.0
1535
143.0
134.0

168.5
1555
1515
166.0

66.000%
51.250%

62.609%

60.000%
59.783%
51.522%
68.478%

53.077%
50.962%
67.115%
70.385%
61.346%

64.091%
62.045%
61.591%
56.136%
66.136%
62.500%
60.682%
59.318%
53.182%
69.773%
65.000%
60.909%

62.407%
57.593%
56.111%
61.481%
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466 Lilly Duquette

First 2

(C) Breen-Gurley,
476 Lindi Kopecko
500 Sophia Harris
483 Stacey Hornsby

First 3

(C) Stine-Masek,

436 Caryn Bloom

415 Wendy Hoyt

71 Barbara Progess

434 Wendy Hoyt

468 Trisha Kerwin-Bell
409 Rebecca Harmon
495 Jim Hicks

500 Sophia Harris
403 Rebecca Harmon
479 Trisha Kerwin-Bell
471 Bethany Wilhelmsen
496 Jim Hicks

426 Jessica Earl

433 Valerie Geist

Second 1
(C) Breen-Gurley,
461 Misty Reubens
468 Trisha Kerwin-Bell
500 Sophia Harris
471 Bethany Wilhelmsen

Heir To The Blues

Wap Moonspot
Rhm Miss Chic Please
MaggieMay

Achilles

Eros Velara
Princess Buttercup
Dsa Miss Midnight
Quinault Bey
Lorenzo

Rembrandt

Rhm Miss Chic Please
Zues (Zeus)
Dynamic

Latiifa

FC Millie B Dun Neat
Subliminal Message
Roxanne

Theodan Bran
Quinault Bey

Rhm Miss Chic Please
Latiifa

Second 3 - Dover Medal Class

(C) Stine-Masek,

418 Cindy Yager

454 Celeste Rosquist
419 Linda Thompson
470 Cayla Van Der Walt
480 Morgen Bastow
479 Trisha Kerwin-Bell

Third 1
(C) Stine-Masek,
470 Cayla Van Der Walt

Friday, July 21, 2017

Jack

Hollymead Meadow Lark
Cazador Rhr

The Major

Figaro

Dynamic

The Major

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

JRIYR
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140.0

214.5
215.5
1815

224.0
223.0
212.0
1925
234.0
233.5
225.0
225.0
225.0
221.0
209.5
208.5
201.5
1975

186.0
208.5
198.0
191.0

246.0
228.0
227.5
250.0
270.5
260.5

188.0

51.852%

67.031%
67.344%
56.719%

65.882%
65.588%
62.353%
56.618%
68.824%
68.676%
66.176%
66.176%
66.176%
65.000%
61.618%
61.324%
59.265%
58.088%

56.364%
63.182%
60.000%
57.879%

60.000%
55.610%
55.488%
60.976%
65.976%
63.537%

56.970%
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Third 2
(C) Stine-Masek,
430 Sydni Nusink

Third 3
(C) Stine-Masek,
430 Sydni Nusink

Fourth 1

(C) Stine-Masek,

482 Ashley Wagner
448 Elena Nuila Rowlett
432 Stacy Williams

Fourth 3
(C) Stine-Masek,
478 Stephanie Stewart

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Stine-Masek,
484 Mackenzie Call
446 Meredith Brennan
465 Elena Nuila Rowlett

FEI Intermediare |
(C) Stine-Masek,
423 Andrea Lewis

FEI Grand Prix
(C) Stine-Masek,

20 David Macmillan
442 Trisha Kerwin-Bell

Hungarian Comrade

Hungarian Comrade

V.i.p.
Tai Pan
Frisco Bay

Franktowns Warm Night

Lsh Cadence In Color
Contempo
Mai Schone Maestro

Beaumont

Catch Of The Day
Daturo Il

FEI Paraequestrian - Test of Choice

(C) Stine-Masek,
431 Lara Oles

Freestyle - First or Second Level - Test of Choice

(C) Stine-Masek,

436 Caryn Bloom
419 Linda Thompson
418 Cindy Yager

Wolkenpiper

Achilles
Cazador Rhr
Jack

USEF TOC Training - 4th only

(C) Breen-Gurley,
427 Persis Zitting
461 Misty Reubens

Friday, July 21, 2017

Saezzar
Theodan Bran

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 1 2015
Fourth Level, Test 1 2015
Fourth Level, Test 1 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017

FEI Intermediate | 2017

FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017

FEI Para IV Team 2017

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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249.5

251.5

250.5
225.0
215.0

294.0

206.0
222.5
228.0

238.5

326.0
291.0

270.0

205.2
197.7
195.9

141.0
196.0

63.974%

64.487%

67.703%
60.811%
58.108%

65.333%

54.211%
58.553%
60.000%

62.763%

65.200%
58.200%

67.500%

68.400%
65.900%
65.300%

64.091%
59.394%
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454 Celeste Rosquist
71 Barbara Progess
492 Brooke Blackwelder

426 Jessica Earl

Friday, July 21, 2017

Hollymead Meadow Lark
Princess Buttercup
Fabio

Subliminal Message

Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur
First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur
Training Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR

First Level, Test 3 2015 Open
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241.5
190.0
141.0
209.0

58.902%
55.882%
61.304%
61.471%
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